


PARTS LIST / VSP18 / 120V 
 



PARTS LIST / VSP18 / 120V 
 

 

POS PRODUCT  
CODE PRV NO. DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION 

100 86139800 4611HG CHASSIS, GRY PLUS CHASSIS 
101 86143230 4004ER METAL PLATE 450/460 SET PLAQUE EN METAL 
102 86138910 4522HG BUMPER PARE CHOC 
103 86137960 4523 AXLE, VSE2 AXE 
104 86141700 2528OR FOOT PEDAL PEDALE DE PIED 
105 86146570 2010 WHEEL RETURN SPRING RESSORT D’AXE 
106 86140000 2014 CLAMP CONNECTING ROD (AXLE) BRIDE DE SERRAGE 
107 86146650 4603HG WHEEL ROUE 

108 86143870 4006 
PILE ADJUSTMENT AXLE & WHEEL 
ASSM AXE 

109 86146610 2608HG WHEEL, PILE ADJUSTMENT ROUE DE REGLAGE 
110 86143880 4012 PILE ADJUSTMENT LEVER LEVIER D’ADJUSTEMENT 
111 86143830 2622HG PILE ADJUSTMENT KNOW BOUTON DE REGLAGE 
112 86145270 4019 SPRING RESSORT 
113 86138580 4022UL BRUSH MOTOR, 115V U70G40 MOTEUR DE BROSSE 

 86138370 0512 BRUSH SET, VSM BRUSH MOTOR CHARBON P. MOTEUR D. BROSSE 
114 86144420 2025 PULLEY-MOTOR POULIE MOTEUR 
115 86147010 4024 DRIVE BELT COURROIE 
116 86146060 4614UL SWIVEL NECK ASSEMBLY ARTICULATION, CPL. 
117 86146780 4615UL WIRE, SWIVEL NECK CABLE ELECTR. D’ARTICULATION 
118 86145840 2602HG SWIVEL NECK COVER 370/470 COUVERCLE D’ARTICULATION 
119 86145780 2467 SWIVLE NECK PLASTIC BEARING ROULEMENT PLASTIQUE 
120 86146560 0155 WASHER RONDELLE 22/30/0,5 
121 86145880 2613 SWIVEL SUPPORT SUPPORT D’EMBOUT 
122 86145630 4601 SWITCH, LEVER LEVIER 
123 86143240 0531 MICRO SWITCH F. SWIVEL MICRO INTERRUPTEUR 
124 86143280 2453 MICRO SWITCH SUPPORT SUPPORT D’INTERRUPTEUR 
125 86143710 4532ER P.C. BOARD, VSE2 CONTROL ELECTRIQUE 120V 

 86143780 2636 PC BOARD COVER COUVERTURE PLASTIQUE 
126 86138590 4033ER BRUSH ASM COMPLETE, 18” ROULEAU DE BROSSE 
127 86001640 4028 BRUSH STRIP, 18” MODEL U19840 BARRETTE DE BROSSE 
128 86138100 2047 BEARING BLOCK, VSM/VSE RH BLOC DE ROULEMENT DROIT 
129 86138110 2091 BEARING BLOCK, VSM/VSE LH BLOC ROULEMENT GAUCHE 
130 86144430 2458 PULLEY, VSE BRUSH ROLLER POULIE DE BROSSE 
131 86145440 2652HG SUPPORT LEVER LEVIER DE SUPPORT 
132 86145230 2545 SPRING, VSE RETURN RESSORT 
133 86140730 4616WI COVER, CPL CARTER SUPERIEUR MOTEUR 
134 86140530 2542 COVER VSE BRUSH STRIP COUVERCLE DE BARRETTE 
135 86147070 0111 SCR, M5 X 30 MM DIN 7985A NP VIS AM5 X 30 
136 86147030 0102 SCR, M3,9 X 13 MM DIN 7981 VIS 3,9 X 13 
137 86147040 0103 SCR, M3,9 X 16 MM DIN 7981 VIS 3,9 X 16 
138 86147060 0105 SCR, M3,9 X 19 MM DIN 7981 CPLT VIS 3,9 X 19 
139 86144880 0174 SCREW, BRIDGE SR VIS 3,9 X 22 
140 86146550 0141 WASHER, LOCK EMBRAYAGE 



NOTES 



Machine Registration Card
IMPORTANT: Card must be filled out  COMPLETELY and returned to
receive an additional 90 days on your warranty. You may also register
on line at www.windsorind.com/Windsor Warranty Reg. shtm

    Windsor                                                                                        1351 W. Stanford Ave.      Englewood, CO 80110 USA       (303)-762-1800      800-444-7654        FAX (303)-865-2794

COMPANY/INSTITUTION

NAME

TITLE

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

PHONE FAX

DATE OF PURCHASE

TYPE OF FACILITY (Circle one)

HT (Hotels) S (Schools) N (Nursing Homes) HP (Hospitals)

C (Contractors) O (Other): _________________________________________________________

HOW OFTEN 
WILL YOU USE 

LIST MACHINE PURCHASED FROM THIS MACHINE?

_______________________________ __________________________________________
MODEL NUMBER DISTRIBUTOR

_______________________________ __________________________________________
SERIAL NUMBER CITY

_______________________________ __________________________________________
MODEL NUMBER DISTRIBUTOR

_______________________________ __________________________________________
SERIAL NUMBER CITY

_______________________________ __________________________________________
MODEL NUMBER DISTRIBUTOR

_______________________________ __________________________________________
SERIAL NUMBER CITY

_______________________________ __________________________________________
MODEL NUMBER DISTRIBUTOR

_______________________________ __________________________________________
SERIAL NUMBER CITY

D (Daily)

W (Weekly)

M (Monthy)

(Circle one)

D (Daily)

W (Weekly)

M (Monthy)

(Circle one)

D (Daily)

W (Weekly)

M (Monthy)

(Circle one)

D (Daily)

W (Weekly)

M (Monthy)

(Circle one)
Windsor Distributor, complete the following:

Sales Rep Name ________________________________________________________

Phone Number ________________________________________________________

8.627-016.0
PRV NO. 98823

EMAIL

_______________________________  __________________________________________@

A member of 

INNOVATIVE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS

Art.-No.06113, 08/2007



NO POSTAGE
NECESSARY 

IF MAILED 
IN THE 

UNITED STATES

BUSINESS  REPLY  MAIL
FIRST CLASS MAIL      PERMIT NO. 1185      ENGLEWOOD, CO

POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE

Windsor 
1351 W. Stanford Ave.
Englewood, CO 80110-9920

06631 11/200786038050 11/2007




